
VENETIAN 
RIVER CLUB 

HOUSE RED 

CANYON ROAD, CALIFORNIA 

CABERNET/MERLOT/PINOT NOIR 

LA COPLA 

SANGRIA, SPAIN 

fresh and fruity with nice spice and 

a touch of sweetness 

HAHN 

PINOT NOIR, CALIFORNIA 

cherry, spice aromas, red fruits, 

blackberry, pomegranate, red 

MEIOMI 

PINOT NOIR, CALIFORNIA

strawberry, mocha, toasted oak 

GHOST PINES 

MERLOT, SONOMA & NAPA COUNTY 

dark frit notes of plum & blueberry 

with elegant cedary licorice 

J VINEYARDS 

PINOT NOIR, CALIFORNIA 

cherries, berries, pomegranate, 

undertones of cocoa 

SMITH & HOOK 

CABERNET, CALIFORNIA 

plum, cherry, violet, vanilla, 

toasted spices, full tannins 

BOTTLES ONLY 

PORTILLO 

MALBEC, ARGENTINA 

plum, blackberry, red fruit, tannins 

SASSOREGALE 

SANGIOVESE, ITALY 

wild berries, moderate spice 

BROKEN EARTH 

CABERNET, CALIFORNIA 

blackcurrant, plum, with hint of oak; 

dark fruit, herb, & pepper 

BUBBLES 

GAMBINO SPARKLING 

SPARKLING WINE, ITALY 

rich with ripe peaches, and star 

fruit 

LAMARCA 

PROSECCO, ITALY 

crisp and sweet with notes of lemon 

WINE LIST 

7 

7/21 

8/30 

9/32 

10/36 

12/42 

12/42 

25 

30 

36 

7 

9/32 

HOUSE WHITE 

CANYON ROAD, CALIFORNIA 

PINOT GRIGIO/CHADONNAY/SAUVIGNON 

BLANC/WHITE ZINFANDEL/MOSCATO 

CRANE LAKE 

RIESLING, CALIFORNIA 

honey pears, peaches, apples, 

minerals 

AIME ROQUESANTE 

ROSE, FRANCE 

aromas of sweet berries in the nose, 

watermelon, grapefruit, with fresh 

excellent balance 

KIM CRAWFORD 

SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND 

ripe tropical fruit, crushed herb, 

with vibrant acidity 

KENDALL JACKSON VINTNER'S RESERVE 

CHARDONNAY, CALIFORNIA 

peach, fuji apple, crisp pear, & 

papaya with a kiss of butter 

ECCO DOMANI 

PINO GRIGIO, ITALY 

ripe tropical fruit, crushed herb, 

with vibrant acidity 

WILLIAM HILL 

CHARDONNAY, CALIFORNIA 

apple, toasted oak, caramel, brown 

spices 

BOTTLES ONLY 

TOTTS BRUT 

CHAMPAGNE, CALIFORNIA 

green apple, slightly fruity 

MOILLARD COQUILLAGE 

CHABLIS, FRANCE 

zesty green apple, fresh lemon, and 

pear drop aromas 

ST. SUPERY 

SAUVIGNON, CALIFORNIA 

crisp citrus notes 

7 

7 

7/24 

9/32 

9/32 

9/32 

10/36 

30 

40 

45 

Venetian River Club
Line

Venetian River Club
Line

Venetian River Club
Line

Venetian River Club
Line

Venetian River Club
Line


