



VENETIAN RIVER CLUB

WINE LIST

HOUSE RED CANYON ROAD, CALIFORNIA CABERNET/MERLOT/PINOT NOIR	7	HOUSE WHITE CANYON ROAD, CALIFORNIA PINOT GRIGIO/CHARDONNAY/SAUVIGNON BLANC/WHITE ZINFANDEL/MOSCATO	7
LA COPLA SANGRIA, SPAIN fresh and fruity with nice spice and a touch of sweetness	7/21	CRANE LAKE RIESLING, CALIFORNIA honey pears, peaches, apples, minerals	7
HAHN PINOT NOIR, CALIFORNIA cherry, spice aromas, red fruits, blackberry, pomegranate, red	8/30	AIME ROQUESANTE ROSE, FRANCE aromas of sweet berries in the nose, watermelon, grapefruit, with fresh excellent balance	7/24
MEIOMI PINOT NOIR, CALIFORNIA strawberry, mocha, toasted oak	9/32	KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND ripe tropical fruit, crushed herb, with vibrant acidity	9/32
GHOST PINES MERLOT, SONOMA & NAPA COUNTY dark fruit notes of plum & blueberry with elegant cedar licorice	10/36	KENDALL JACKSON VINTNER'S RESERVE CHARDONNAY, CALIFORNIA peach, fuji apple, crisp pear, & papaya with a kiss of butter	9/32
J VINEYARDS PINOT NOIR, CALIFORNIA cherries, berries, pomegranate, undertones of cocoa	12/42	ECCO DOMANI PINO GRIGIO, ITALY ripe tropical fruit, crushed herb, with vibrant acidity	9/32
SMITH & HOOK CABERNET, CALIFORNIA plum, cherry, violet, vanilla, toasted spices, full tannins	12/42	WILLIAM HILL CHARDONNAY, CALIFORNIA apple, toasted oak, caramel, brown spices	10/36
BOTTLES ONLY			
PORTILLO MALBEC, ARGENTINA plum, blackberry, red fruit, tannins	25	BOTTLES ONLY	
SASSOREGALE SANGIOVESE, ITALY wild berries, moderate spice	30	TOTTS BRUT CHAMPAGNE, CALIFORNIA green apple, slightly fruity	30
BROKEN EARTH CABERNET, CALIFORNIA blackcurrant, plum, with hint of oak; dark fruit, herb, & pepper	36	MOILLARD COQUILLAGE CHABLIS, FRANCE zesty green apple, fresh lemon, and pear drop aromas	40
BUBBLES			
GAMBINO SPARKLING SPARKLING WINE, ITALY rich with ripe peaches, and star fruit	7	ST. SUPERY SAUVIGNON, CALIFORNIA crisp citrus notes	45
LAMARCA PROSECCO, ITALY crisp and sweet with notes of lemon	9/32		